DESCRIPTION
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
	1U x 2U Profile: 1.6 x 3.3 Inches
	-20°C to +70°C Operation
	85 to 264VAC or 90 to 420VDC Input
	Up to 653W Module Output

4.	 To specify chassis-mount version (front-ends only) delete leading T from model
number, e.g. TSJ7000 becomes SJ7000.
4-BAY 19” SHELF SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  MAX.
POWER
 DESCRIPTION MAX.
CURRENT
 MODEL
NO.
2612W Single Output Bus
4 x IEC60320-C14 AC Input 150A TSGR1U4A
2612W Dual A/B Output Bus
4 x IEC60320-C14 AC Input 150A TSGR1U4D
Blanking kit for unused position, order pt. no. 775-1473-0000.
MODULE ACCESSORIES
 DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
UNIPOWER POSITRONIC
Mating Connector 354-1665-0000 PCIB24W9F400A1
Evaluation Board 009-3901-0000
2006/95/EC E130645U8 11 02
61384 013
SIGMA SERIES
1U x 2U AC & HVDC INPUT
FRONT-ENDS & RECTIFIERS
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
SIGMA SERIES FRONT-ENDS & RECTIFIERS - 2
SPECIFICATIONS
Typical at Nominal Line, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm).
INPUT
Voltage Range......................................................................................................................See Model Table